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T R A D E AND C O M M E R C E . 

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
QUANTITIES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 1914. 

II. Animals and their pro­
duce—con. 

Rennet 
Sausage casings 
Silk, raw, etc 
Wax, bees' lb. 
Wool " 
Other articles 

III. Fisheries produce. 

Anchovies and sardines, 
boxes 

Cod, haddock, ling and 
pollock, all kinds lb. 

Halibut " 
Herring " 
Lobsters 
Mackerel lb. 
Oysters 
Salmon lb. 
Seafish, other " 
Other fish, fresh, pickled, 

smoked, etc 
Total fish..! 

Fish oil— 
Cod gal. 
Cod-liver " 
Seal " 
Other " 

Total fish oils.. " 
Other articles of the fish-IV. Forest produce. 

Corkwood 
D shovel handles 
Felloes of hickory or oak, 

rough sawn to shape 
only, etc 

Handle, heading, stave| 
and shingle bolts 

Hickory billets 
Hickory and oak spokes, 

etc 
Hubs for wheels, etc 
Ivory nuts, vegetable... . 
Fence posts and railroad 

ties ; 
Logs and round unmanu­

factured timber ' 

59,909 79,710 
807,855 876,406 

130,167 

785,490 
1,152,138 

116,618 

6,642 

880,244 
45,876 

3,135 

9,472 
12,607 

75,278 

415,782 
1,524,945 

365,665 

14,646 

95,179 
11,687 

104 
6,024 

40 
10,662 
16,830 

90,213 
963,720 

70,201 

700,013 
2,280,120 

371,283 

8,766 

786,693 
23,249 

352 
5,156 

20 
14,447 
19,975 

80,024, 
1,097,799 

53,904 

354,821 
2,387,455 

187,054 

13,968 

54,863 
776,350 

56,073 

242,920 
1,553,759 

297,312 

4,361 

613,217: 2,107,343 
219,620 80,141 

3,522 
9,522 
1,213 

51,597 
65,854 

6,107 
20 

32,444 
38,571 


