TRADE AND COMMERCE.

16.—Imports of Canada from the United States in quantities and values by classes entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con.

Principal articles by classes.	Quantities.				
	1910.	1911.	1912.	1913.	1914.
II. Animals and their produce—con.					
Rennet Sausage casings Silk, raw, etc	_	_	- - -	-	- -
Wax, bees'lb. Wool" Other articles	59,909 807,855 -	79,710 876,406	90,213 963,720 -	$ \begin{array}{r} 80,024 \\ 1,097,799 \\ - \end{array} $	54,863 776,350 -
III. Fisheries produce.					
Anchovies and sardines, boxes	130,167	75,278	70,201	53,904	56,073
Cod, haddock, ling and pollock, all kinds lb. Halibut	785,490 1,152,138 116,618	$\begin{array}{c} 415,782 \\ 1,524,945 \\ 365,665 \end{array}$	$700,013 \\ 2,280,120 \\ 371,283$	$\begin{array}{c} 354,821 \\ 2,387,455 \\ 187,054 \end{array}$	$242,920 \\ 1,553,759 \\ 297,312$
Lobsterslb.	6,642	14,646	8,766	13,968	4,361
Oysters	880,244 45,876	95,179 11,687	786,693 23,249	$\begin{array}{c} -1 \\ 613,217 \\ 219,620 \end{array}$	2,107,343 80,141
smoked, etc		-	-	- -	-
Cod. gal. Cod-liver. " Seal. " Other. "	3,135 - 9,472	104 6,024 40 10,662	352 5,156 20 14,447	3,522 9,522 1,213 51,597	6,107 20 32,444
Total fish oils " Other articles of the fisheries	12,607	16,830	19,975	65,854	38,571 -
IV. Forest produce.					
Corkwood D shovel handles Felloes of hickory or oak, rough sawn to shape	-	-	-	-	
only, etc Handle, heading, stave	-	-	-	-	_
and shingle bolts Hickory billets Hickory and oak spokes,	-	<u>-</u>	-	-	
Hubs for wheels, etc Ivory nuts, vegetable Fence posts and railroad	- - -	-	- - -	- - -	-
ties Logs and round unmanufactured timber	- -	-	-	-	~